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Metrische Miniaturrillenkugellager / Miniature Metric Series

standard
or flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

standard
flanged

Dimension (mm)
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16.0
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8.0
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9.0

9.0
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10.0
10.0

11.0
11.0

11.0
11.0

11.0
11.0

13.0
13.0

13.0
13.0

14.0
14.0

4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0

5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

2.0
2.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

4.0
4.0

5.0
5.0

4.0
4.0

5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

open

Chrome Steel

694
F 694

604
F 604

624
F 624

634
F 634

MR 85
MF 85

MR 95
MF 95

MR 105
MF 105

5685
F 685

695
F 695

695W5

605
F 605

Stainless

S694
SF 694

S604
SF 604

S624
SF 624

S634
SF 634

SMR 85
SMF 85

SMR 95
SMF 95

SMR 105
SMF 105

S685
SF 685

S695
SF 695

S695W5

S605
SF 605

Designation/Type
2Z

Chrome Steel Stainless
694-27 S694-27
F 694-27 SF 694-27
604-27 S604-27
F 604-2Z SF 604-2Z
624-27 S624-27
F 624-27 SF 624-27
634-27 S634-27
F 634-27 SF 634-27
MR 85-2Z SMR 85-2Z
MF 85-27 SMF 85-27
MR 95-27 SMR 95-27
MF 95-27 SMF 95-27
MR 105-2Z SMR 105-27
MF 105-2Z SMF 105-2Z
MR 115-27 SMR 115-27
MF 115-2Z SMF 115-2Z
685-2Z S685-27
F 685-2Z SF 685-27
695-27 S695-27
F 695-27 SF 695-27
605-2Z S605-27
F 605-2Z SF 605-2Z

2RS/2TS

Chrome Steel

694-2RS
F 694-2RS

604-2RS
F 604-2RS

624-2RS
F 624-2RS

634-2RS
F 634-2RS

MR 95-2TS
MF 95-2TS

MR 105-2RS
MF 105-2RS

MR 115-2RS
MF 115-2RS

685-2RS
F 685-2RS

695-2RS
F 695-2RS

605-2RS
F 605-2RS

Stainless

S694-2RS
SF 694-2RS

S604-2RS
SF 604-2RS

S624-2RS
SF 624-2RS

S634-2RS
SF 634-2RS

SMR 95-2TS
SMF 95-2TS

SMR 105-2RS
SMF 105-2RS

SMR 115-2RS
SMF 115-2RS

S685-2RS
SF 685-2RS

S695-2RS
SF 695-2RS

S605-2RS
SF 605-2RS

* Load Rating (only 100 Cr6)

C,dyn. N

957
957

957
957

1301
1301

1340
1340

218
218

218
218

431
431

431
431

431
431

431
431

716
716

716
716

716
716

1077
1077

1077
1077

1329
1329

C, stat. N

350
350

350
350

488
488

523
523

90
90

90
90

169
169

169
169

169
169

169
169

282
282

282
282

282
282

432
432

432
432

507
507

* Limiting Speed x1000rpm

Grease

48.0
48.0

48.0
48.0

40.0
40.0

36.0
36.0

53.0
53.0

53.0
53.0

50.0
50.0

50.0
50.0

50.0
50.0

50.0
50.0

45.0
45.0

45.0
45.0

45.0
45.0

43.0
43.0

43.0
43.0

40.0
40.0

(open & 22)

QOil

56.0

56.0

56.0
56.0

48.0
48.0

43.0
43.0

63.0
63.0

63.0
63.0

60.0
60.0

60.0
60.0

60.0
60.0

60.0
60.0

53.0
53.0

53.0
53.0

53.0
53.0

50.0
50.0

50.0
50.0

50.0
50.0

Standard
cage type

Others on request

wW,J
wW,J

wW,J
wW,J

wW,J
wW,J

wW,J

£ ==z ===

==

wW,J

wW,J
wW,J

wW,J
wW,J

wW,J
wW,J

W,J
wW,J

wW,J
wW,J

Z'N

Mass (g) approx.

<29
<2g

<3¢
<3¢

<49
<49

<6g
<69

<19
<19

<1g
<19

<19
<19

<1g
<1g

<29
<2g

<29
<29

<29
<2g

<1g
<19

<29
<2g

<3¢
<39

<3¢
<39

<5¢g
<bg
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